
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

13 

95 

11 

46 

3 

44 

5 

66 

Name 

JAMIE WHITE 

RILEY JACKSON 

AAKIL RUNGTA 

ROBERT HAWKSWOOD (C9) 

ADHVAY GORTHY 

FADHL ABBAS WIBOWO MUHD (C9) 

MICHAEL LEDERER 

SATT KOTAK 

Club 

DASH - DASH 

ELEMENT MOTOSPORTS 

ARINA RACING 

29R 

DASH - DASH 

CH MORTORSPORTS 

29R 

GT RACING 

Class 

MINI ROK 

MINI ROK 

MINI ROK 

CADET 9 

MINI ROK 

CADET 9 

MINI ROK 

MINI ROK 

Best Tm 

50.083 

50.574 

50.652 

50.972 

50.884 

50.770 

50.095 

51.474 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

7 

Total Tm 

13:26.123 

13:35.263 

13:36.924 

13:42.683 

13:43.290 

13:44.206 

12:36.901 

13:46.999 

Gap 

9.140 

1.661 

5.759 

0.607 

0.916 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.140 

Avg. Speed 

68.595 

Best Lap Tm 

50.083 

Best Speed 

69.005 

Best Lap by 

13 - JAMIE WHITE 

 

Printed: 25/2/2024 7:02:20 pm 

Clerk of the Course: Anurag Avula 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Do Thanh Cong 

Stewards: Ian Porteous, Stephen Low, Jackson Lim 

Chief Scrutineer: Cole Lee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KF1 karting circuit 

ROK CUP SINGAPORE 2024 ROUND 1 
5. MINI ROK/CADET 9 

FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:12:57 

KF1 KARTING CIRCUIT - KRANJI 0.960 km 

25/2/2024 17:45 


